The new drawer type patch panel has been
especially designed to fit all commercially available
19'' rack cabinets and to minimize project manager’s
headache.
The patch panels which occupy only one 1U are
made of high quality steel for endurance and
robustness and are electrostatically painted and
finished in light grey (office grey) colour.

available from stock by OPTRONICS
TECHNOLOGIES SA.
Order Information:
Part Number Description
OPFPD-KIT-12-ST Fiber Optic Drawer Patch Panel Kit, 12 position for ST connectors
OPFPD-KIT-24-ST Fiber Optic Drawer Patch Panel Kit, 24 position for ST connectors
OPFPD-KIT-24-SC Fiber Optic Drawer Patch Panel Kit, 24 position for SC connectors
OPFPD-KIT-24-LC Fiber Optic Drawer Patch Panel Kit, 24 position for LC connectors
OPFPD-KIT-24-SCA Fiber Optic Drawer Patch Panel Kit, 24 position for SC/APC connectors
OPFPD-KIT-48-LC Fiber Optic Drawer Patch Panel Kit, 48 position for LC connectors
OPTRONICS Fiber Optic Patch Panel
Drawer Type